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Pos Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo Meta Ritmo
1 133 Francisco Javier González Jiménez CLUB SEND. MONTAÑA TORNAVACAS 05:42:15 6'42"/km
2 89 Jesús Manuel Bermejo Bermejo CLUB SEND. MONTAÑA TORNAVACAS 05:47:24 6'48"/km
3 4 Miguel Madruga Vicente ANDIAJOA TORREJONCILLO 05:49:04 6'50"/km
4 142 Ricardo Román García EXTREMADURA SPORT CLUB 06:01:33 7'05"/km
5 668 Francisco Javier Cabrera Valdes INDEPENDIENTE 06:06:27 7'11"/km
6 143 Francisco Javier Sotés Autor TEAM ISLA SPORT 06:46:41 7'58"/km
7 664 Fernando Alvarez Hinojal INDEPENDIENTE 06:54:20 8'07"/km
8 30 Carlos Enrique Soler Ollero TEAM ISLA SPORT 06:55:24 8'08"/km
9 670 Eusebio Utrero Flores INDEPENDIENTE 06:56:50 8'10"/km

10 81 Luis Fernando Moraleda Trujillo EXTREMADURA SPORT CLUB 06:56:58 8'10"/km
11 140 Jose Padín González CAPEX 06:57:40 8'11"/km
12 2 Felipe Neila Guijo CLUB DEPORTIVO PAPORROS-BTT 07:07:55 8'23"/km
13 3 Minerva Muñoz Soler EXTREMADURA SPORT CLUB 07:12:26 8'28"/km
14 136 Víctor Manuel Lemus Herrezuelo TEAM ISLA SPORT 07:15:10 8'31"/km
15 144 David García Medina B-TRAIL CACERES 07:16:03 8'33"/km
16 116 Ricardo Talavera Talavera EXTREMADURA SPORT CLUB 07:18:15 8'35"/km
17 145 Ricardo Vela Dominguez TEAM ISLA SPORT 07:33:15 8'53"/km
18 141 Mariano Pina Hernández B-TRAIL CACERES 07:34:28 8'54"/km
19 672 Manuel Álvarez Fernandez INDEPENDIENTE 07:42:21 9'03"/km
20 652 David Dominguez Iglesias INDEPENDIENTE 07:55:35 9'19"/km
21 657 José Carlos Martin Perez INDEPENDIENTE 07:55:55 9'19"/km
22 654 Isaac Ramos Arconada INDEPENDIENTE 08:06:01 9'31"/km
23 655 Tomás Salvador Fuentes INDEPENDIENTE 08:06:03 9'31"/km
24 9 Lidia De La Calle Domínguez C.P. LOSAREÑO 08:10:45 9'37"/km
25 663 Félix Luis Martín Alonso INDEPENDIENTE 08:16:13 9'43"/km
26 35 Gregorio Hernández Cámara A. DEP. SOLI. EXTREMADURA NATURAL 08:23:24 9'52"/km

27 665 Jose Luis Santiago Navarro INDEPENDIENTE 08:35:58 10'07"/k
m

28 19 Gabriel Esteban Soler Ollero TEAM ISLA SPORT 08:37:31 10'08"/k
m

29 124 Jose Antonio Borrero Jacinto SECC. MONTAÑA DE TORREJONCILLO 08:37:31 10'08"/k
m

30 659 Victor Ovejero Sanchez INDEPENDIENTE 08:50:29 10'24"/k
m

31 658 Jose Roberto Sanchez Moro INDEPENDIENTE 08:52:31 10'26"/k
m

32 653 Jonatan Peláez Blanco INDEPENDIENTE 08:52:32 10'26"/k
m

33 666 Javier Acero Carretero INDEPENDIENTE 08:52:34 10'26"/k
m

34 138 Angélica Muñoz Liberal CLUB CRAZYRUNNER CACERES 08:55:35 10'30"/k
m

35 24 José Enrique López Olivera AGRUP. DEP. IES GREGORIO MARAÑÓN 09:05:38 10'41"/k
m

36 673 Manuel Encinas Roncero INDEPENDIENTE 09:25:54 11'05"/k
m

37 656 Mila Rojo Lecuona INDEPENDIENTE 09:39:53 11'22"/k
m

38 130 Andrea Fernández Collado B-TRAIL CACERES 09:52:42 11'37"/k
m

39 651 Sergio Garcia Malmierca INDEPENDIENTE 10:06:02 11'53"/k
m

40 135 Antony Larré ASOC. DEP. CATELSA DE CÁCERES 10:15:58 12'04"/k
m

41 139 Germán Pacheco Sánchez ASOC. DEP. CATELSA DE CÁCERES 10:15:59 12'04"/k
m
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42 128 Jose Manuel Diaz Perez CLUB DE MONTAÑA VALCORCHERO 10:45:57 12'39"/k
m

43 75 María Del Mar Morcillo Cordero CLUB DEPORTIVO U LAGARTU RUNNING 10:48:20 12'42"/k
m

44 669 Germán Cortés Gallego INDEPENDIENTE 10:50:54 12'45"/k
m

45 671 Francisco Manuel Leñador Gómez INDEPENDIENTE 10:50:54 12'45"/k
m

46 661 Rufino Perez Hernández INDEPENDIENTE 10:56:54 12'52"/k
m

47 660 Karol Iglesias Santisteban INDEPENDIENTE 10:56:55 12'52"/k
m

48 5 Antonio Nemesio Hernández Sánchez CLUB DEPORTIVO U LAGARTU RUNNING 11:19:17 13'19"/k
m

49 667 Daniel Iglesias Martin INDEPENDIENTE 11:24:04 13'24"/k
m

50 48 Francisco Gómez Gómez AGRUP. DEP. IES GREGORIO MARAÑÓN 11:26:45 13'27"/k
m

51 132 Álvaro Garrido Lorenzo AGRUP. DEP. IES GREGORIO MARAÑÓN 11:26:46 13'27"/k
m

Pos Dors
al Nombre Apellidos Género Poblacion Meta Tipo

Fed Ritmo

FEXME - Superveterana Fem
1 75 María Del Mar Morcillo Cordero Femenino CACERES 10:48:20 FEXME 12'42"/km

FEXME - Veterana Fem
1 3 Minerva Muñoz Soler Femenino PLASENCIA 07:12:26 FEXME 8'28"/km
2 9 Lidia De La Calle Domínguez Femenino NAVALMORAL DE LA MATA 08:10:45 FEXME 9'37"/km
3 138 Angélica Muñoz Liberal Femenino CACERES 08:55:35 FEXME 10'30"/km
4 130 Andrea Fernández Collado Femenino CACERES 09:52:42 FEXME 11'37"/km

FEXME - Senior Masc
1 142 Ricardo Román García Masculino ALDEANUEVA DE LA VERA 06:01:33 FEXME 7'05"/km
2 144 David García Medina Masculino CACERES 07:16:03 FEXME 8'33"/km
3 116 Ricardo Talavera Talavera Masculino TALAYUELA 07:18:15 FEXME 8'35"/km
4 124 Jose Antonio Borrero Jacinto Masculino CORIA 08:37:31 FEXME 10'08"/km

FEXME - Veterano Masc
1 133 Francisco Javier González Jiménez Masculino TORNAVACAS 05:42:15 FEXME 6'42"/km
2 89 Jesús Manuel Bermejo Bermejo Masculino TORNAVACAS 05:47:24 FEXME 6'48"/km
3 4 Miguel Madruga Vicente Masculino CASAS DEL CASTAÑAR 05:49:04 FEXME 6'50"/km
4 143 Francisco Javier Sotés Autor Masculino PLASENCIA 06:46:41 FEXME 7'58"/km
5 30 Carlos Enrique Soler Ollero Masculino CACERES 06:55:24 FEXME 8'08"/km
6 81 Luis Fernando Moraleda Trujillo Masculino CACERES 06:56:58 FEXME 8'10"/km
7 140 Jose Padín González Masculino FUENTE DEL MAESTRE 06:57:40 FEXME 8'11"/km
8 145 Ricardo Vela Dominguez Masculino VALDEOBISPO 07:33:15 FEXME 8'53"/km
9 141 Mariano Pina Hernández Masculino ALMENDRALEJO 07:34:28 FEXME 8'54"/km

10 35 Gregorio Hernández Cámara Masculino CACERES 08:23:24 FEXME 9'52"/km
11 24 José Enrique López Olivera Masculino GUIJO DE GALISTEO 09:05:38 FEXME 10'41"/km
12 135 Antony Larré Masculino SIERRA DE FUENTES 10:15:58 FEXME 12'04"/km
13 139 Germán Pacheco Sánchez Masculino CACERES 10:15:59 FEXME 12'04"/km
14 132 Álvaro Garrido Lorenzo Masculino CAMINOMORISCO 11:26:46 FEXME 13'27"/km
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FEXME - Superveterano Masc
1 2 Felipe Neila Guijo Masculino GARGANTA, LA 07:07:55 FEXME 8'23"/km
2 136 Víctor Manuel Lemus Herrezuelo Masculino PLASENCIA 07:15:10 FEXME 8'31"/km
3 19 Gabriel Esteban Soler Ollero Masculino CACERES 08:37:31 FEXME 10'08"/km
4 128 Jose Manuel Diaz Perez Masculino CASATEJADA 10:45:57 FEXME 12'39"/km
5 5 Antonio Nemesio Hernández Sánchez Masculino VALVERDE DEL FRESNO 11:19:17 FEXME 13'19"/km
6 48 Francisco Gómez Gómez Masculino PINOFRANQUEADO 11:26:45 FEXME 13'27"/km


